








































SI.No. Reg No 

1 SN19CMIR01 

2 SN19CMIR02 

3 SN19CMIR03 

4 SN19CMIR04 

5 SN19CMIR0S 

6 SN19CMIR06 

7 SN19CMIR07 

8 SN19CMIR08 

9 SN19CMIR09 

10 SN19CMIR10 

11 SN19CMIR11 

12 SN19CMIR12 

13 SN19CMIR13 

14 SN19CMIR14 

15 SN19CMIR15 

16 SN19CMIR16 

17 SN19CMIR17 

18 SN19CMIR18 

19 SN19CMIR19 

20 SN19CMIR20 

21 SN19CMIR21 

22 SN19CMIR22 

23 SN19CMIR23 

24 SN19CMIR24 

25 SN19CMIR25 
,5 .... SN19CMIR26 

27 SN19CMIR27 

28 SN19CMIR28 

29 SN19CMIR29 

30 SN19CMIR30 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

V SEM MICROBIOLOGY CORE COURSE 2020-21 

5807 MCB Microbial Biotechnology 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

Name Test Asst Semina Total signature 

r/viva 

Adithya KV 5 2 3 10 

Anagha S 5 2 3 10 

Anagha NP 5 2 3 10 

Anjana M 5 2 3 10 

Anupriya A 5 2 3 10 

Anura Balakrishnan 4 2 3 9 

Anusree C 3 2 3 8 

Aparna T 5 2 3 10 

Arathi N 5 2 3 10 

Arya Anoop 5 2 3 10 

Athira S 5 2 3 10 

Athulya T 5 2 3 10 

Manisha Nagesh 3 2 3 8 

Sanika Lakshmanan 3 2 3 8 

Sneha Muralidharan 5 2 3 10 

Sulthana P V 5 2 3 10 

Vishnupriya 0 3 2 3 8 

Arjun P V 3 2 3 8 

Arsh Pk 4 2 3 9 

Gokul PC 5 2 3 10 

Sanjay P 4 2 3 9 

Sheen Raj PA 4 2 3 9 

Aavany 5 2 3 10 

Akhila Balakrishnan 

Amrutha PK 3 2 3 8 

Anagha UK 4 2 3 9 

Anjaly. P 3 2 3 8 

Anjana Jayakumar 5 2 3 10 

Anusree PP 4 2 3 9 

Rithika Vinod 5 2 3 10 

31 SN19CMIR31 Sreelakshmi A 5 2 3 10 



SL. 
NO 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

SREE NARA Y ANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 
DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

V SEMESTER INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS 2021 (2019-22 BATCH) 
PAPER: BACTERIAL DISEASE 

REG. 
NUMBER 

SN19CMIR 01 
SN19CMIR02 
SN19CMIR03 
SN19CMIR04 
SN19CMIR05 
SN19CMIR06 

· SN19CMIR 07 
SN19CMIR08 
SN19CMIR09 
SN19CMIR 10 
SN19CMIR 11 
SN19CMIR 12 
SN19CMIR 13 
SN19CMIR 14 
SN19CMIR 15 
SN19CMIR 16 
SN19CMIR 17 
SN19CMIR 18 
SN19CMIR 19 
SN19CMIR20 
SN19CMIR21 

. SN19CMIR22 
SN19CMIR23 
r,, T- - -·- rT~ ""A ~l "I 1 ~\..,lVH.f\. ~ -. 

SN19CMIR25 
SN19CMIR26 
SN19CMIR27 
SN19CMIR28 
SN19CMIR29 
SN19CMIR30 
SN19CMIR31 

RAMESH.CK.V 

NAME 

ADITHYAKV 
ANAGHAS 
ANAGHANP 
ANJANAM 
ANUPRIYAA ' 

ANURA BALAKRISHNAN 
ANUSREEC 
APARNAT 
ARATHIN 
ARYAANOOP 
ATHIRAS 
ATHULYA T 
MANISHA NAGESH 
SANIKA LAKSHMANAN 
SNEHA MURALIDHARAN 
SULTHANAPV 
VISHNUPRIY A 0 
ARJlJNPV 
ARSHPK 
GOKULPC ' 
SANJAYP 
SHEENRAJP A 
AAVANY 
A TTTTTT A Il AT A VOTCUl\.T AN ,I. Jo.J.~J. ... ___ £ - - - -~-

AMRUTHAPK 
ANAGHAUK 
ANJALI P 
ANJANA JAY AKUMAR 
ANUSREEPP 
RITHIKA VINOD 
SREELAKSHMI A 

IN CHARGE) • 

- • 

· "GE -· • •\"',"''"'.:/'., :...;___~.~-
,I 

EXAM 

4.5 
4.6 
4.9 
4.8 
4.5 
4.9 
4.9 
5.0 
4.9 
4.1 
4.9 
4.9 
4.1 
4.1 
4.9 
4.9 
2.5 
4.1 
4.4 
4.4 
3.6 
4.5 
4.1 
--
UL. 

4.3 
4.5 
3.4 
4.6 
4.5 
4.8 
4.6 

SEMI AAST TOTAL/ 
10 

3 2 9.5 
3 2 9.6 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 9.8 
3 2 9.5 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 10 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 9.1 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 9.1 
3 2 9.1 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 9.9 
3 2 7.5 
3 2 9.1 
3 2 9.4 
3 2 • 9.4 
3 2: 9.6 
3 2 9.5 
3 2 9.1 

-1 1 U'I 
3 2 9.3 
3 2 9.5 
3 2 8.4 
3 2 9.6 
3 2 9.5 
3 2 9.8 
3 2 9.6 

REM 
ARK 

s 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
09 
10 
10 
09 
09 
10 
10 
08 
09 
10 
10 
10 
10 
09 
l\A .., ,.. 

10 
10 
09 
10 
10 
10 
10 



SI.No. Reg No 

1 SN19CMIR01 

2 SN19CMIR02 

3 SN19CMIR03 

4 SN19CMIR04 

5 SN19CMIR05 

6 SN19CMIR06 

7 SN19CMIR07 

8 SN19CMIR08 

9 SN19CMl~09 

10 SN19CMIR10 

11 SN19CMIR1i .. 
\ - _, 

12 SN19CMIR12 ._:'ba;. .. ', ..... 
13 SN19CMIRi3'' • 

14 SN19CMIR14 
. I 

15 SN19CMIR15 

16 SN19CMIR16 

17 SN19CMIR17 

18 SN1~CMIR18 

19 SN19CMIR19 

20 SN19CMIR20 

21 SN19CMIR21 

22 ·SN19CMIR22 

23 SN19CMIR23 

24 SN19CMIR24 

25 SN19CMIR25 

26 SN19CMIR26 

27 • ·sN19CMIR27 
. 

28 SN19CMIR28 

29 SN19CMIR29 

30 SN19CMIR30 

31 SN19CMIR31 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

V SEM MICROBIOLOGY CORE COURSE 2020-21 

5B09 MCB Environmental Microbiology 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

Name Test Asst Semina 

r/viva 

Adithya KV 3 2 3 
Anagha S 5 2 3 
Anagha NP 5 2 3 
Anjana M 5 2 3 

Anupriya A 5 2 3 

Anura Balakrishnan 4 2 3 

Anusree C 3 2 3 

Aparna T 5 2 3 

Arathi N 5 2 3 

Arya Anoop 5 2 3 

Athira S 3 2 3 

Athulya T 5 2 3 

Manisha Nagesh 5 2 3 

Sanika Lakshmanan 4 2 3 

Sneha Muralidharan 5 2 3 

Sulthana P V 5 2 3 

Vishnupriya 0 3 2 3 

Arjun P V 3 2 3 

Arsh Pk 4 2 3 

Gokul PC 4 2 3 

Sanjay P 3 2 3 

Sheen Raj PA 4 2 3 

Aavany 3 2 3 

Akhila Balakrishnan 

Amrutha PK 3 2 3 

Anagha UK 3 2 3 

Anjaly. P 3 2 3 

Anjana Jayakumar 3 2 3 

Anusree PP 4 2 3 

Rithika Vinod 5 2 3 

Sreelakshmi A 5 2 3 

Total signature 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

8 

8 

9 

9 

8 
' 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

10 

10 



-

SREE NARAVANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

V SEMESTER BSc MICROBIOLOGY 2021-22 

VIRAL, FUNGAL AND PROTOZOAL DISEASES 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

SLNO REG NO NAME Internal Seminar 
Exam (5) (3) 

1. SN19CMIR01 ADITHYA KV 5 3 
2. SN19CMIR02 ANAGHAS 5 3 
3. SN19CMIR03 ANAKHA NP 5 3 
4. SN19CMIR04 ANJANAM 5 3 
5. SN19CMIR05 ANUPRIYAA 3.5 3 
6. SN19CMIR06 ANURA BALAKRISHNAN 3.5 3 
7. SN19CMIR07 ANUSREE C 3.5 3 
8. SN19CMIR08 APARNAT 4.5 3 
9. SN19CMIR09 ARATHIN 3.5 3 
10. SN19CMIR10 ARYAANOOP 5 3 
11. SN19CMIR11 ATHIRA S 3.5 3 
12. SN19CMIR12 ATHULYAT 4 3 
13. SN19CMIR13 MANISHA NAGESH 4 3 
14. SN19CMIR14 SANIKA LAKSHMANAN 4 3 
15. SN19CMIR15 SNEHA MURALEEDHARAN 5 3 
16. SN19CMIR16 SULTHANA P V 4.5 3 
17. SN19CMIR17 VISHNUPRIYA 0 4 3 
18. SN19CMIR18 ARJUNPV 3 3 
19. SN19CMIR19 ARSH PK 4 3 
20. SN19CMIR20 GOKUL PC 5 3 
21. SN19CMIR21 SANJAY P 3.5 3 
22. SN19CMIR22 SHEENRAJ P V 4.5 3 
23. SN19CMIR23 AAVANY 4.5 3 
24. SN19CMIR24 AKHILA BALAKRISHNAN A A 
25. SN19CMIR25 AMRUTHA PK 4.5 3 
26. SN19CMIR26 ANAGHAU K 4 3 
27. SN19CMIR27 ANJALI P 4 3 
28. SN19CMIR28 ANJANA JAYAKUMAR 3.5 3 
29. SN19CMIR29 ANUSREE PP 3.5 3 
30. SN19CMIR30 RITHIKA VINOD 3.5 5 
31. SN19CMIR31 SREELAKSHMI A 3.5 5 

Of MIC 

Assign TOTAL Remar 
(2) (10) ks 
2 10 

2 10 

2 10 

2 10 

2 8.5 

2 8.5 

2 8.5 

2 9.5 

2 8.5 

2 10 

2 8.5 

2 9 

2 9 

2 9 

2 10 

2 9.5 
2 9 

2 8 

2 9 

2 10 
2 8.5 
2 9.5 

2 9.5 
A 

2 9.5 

2 9 

2 9 

2 8.5 
2 8.5 
5 8.5 

5 8.5 



SI. Reg No 
No. 

1 SN19CBOR13 
2 SN19CBOR21 
3 SN19CBOR30 
4 SN19CBOR31 
5 SN19CZOR05 
6 SN19CZOR06 
7 SN19CZOR07 
8 SN19CZOR08 
9 SN19CZOR15 
10 SN19CZOR23 
11 SN19CZOR24 
12 SN19CZOR27 
13 SN19CZOR29 
14 SN19CCHR04 
15 SN19CCHR16 
16 SN19CCHR23 
17 SN19CCHR32 
18 SN19CCHR41 
19 SN19CMSR09 
20 SN19CMSR16 
21 SN19CMSR24 
22 SN19CMSR25 
23 SN19CMSR35 
24 SN19CMSR38 
25 SN19AMAR001 
26 SN19AMAR008 
27 SN19AMAR023 
28 SN19AMAR042 
29 SN19BBAR024 
30 SN19AECR060 
31 SN19BROO31 

32 SN19BROO39 

33 SN19BROO41 

34 SN19AEGR005 

35 SN19AEGR028 

36 SN19AEGR044 

37 SN19AEGR046 

TEACHER IN CHARGE 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 
DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

Open Course: (2019-22 Batch) 
5D05MCB Fermented foods & Beverages 

Continuous Assessment 

Name Department Test Seminar Total Signature 
Assig. 

Sandra P V Botany 2.5 2.5 5 
Sangeerth MK Botany 1.5 2.5 4 
Megha MS Botany 1.5 2.5 4 
Sayoojya Sajeevan Botany 2.5 2.5 5 
Aparna. K. M Zoology 2 2.5 4.5 
Archana. K Zoology 2.5 2.5 5 
Christeena Joshi Zoology 2 2.5 4.5 
Fathimath Sahla Zoology 2.5 2.5 5 
Sisna. V. P Zoology 2.5 2.5 5 
Ameya. P Zoology 2 2.5 4.5 
Anaina. A Zoology 2.5 2.5 5 
Deeptha TC Zoology 2.5 2.5 5 
Neelima.P. J Zoology 2.5 2.5 5 
Aiswarya. T Chemistry 2.5 2.5 5 
Snigdha. A. V Chemistry 2.5 2.5 5 
Aiswarya A Chemistry 2.5 2.5 5 
Jinsiya Chemistry 2.5 2.5 5 
Sreya EK Chemistry 2.5 2.5 5 
Ardra. T K Mathematics 2 2.5 4.5 
Nandana E P Mathematics 2 2.5 4.5 
Adhil. JR Mathematics 2 2.5 4.5 
Amal Mathematics 2 2.5 4.5 
Amrutha Asok Mathematics 2 2.5 4.5 
Anusha.K Mathematics 2 2.5 4.5 
Adithya. C Malayalam 2.5 2.5 5 
Aparna Dileep Malayalam 2.5 2.5 5 
Saranya. K Malayalam 2.5 2.5 5 
Kishore. J Malayalam 1 1 2 
Jayadeep. K.T :u C., ! I BBA ~1.. •• 2.• S" • _4;~ 
Vyshnav Shivadas Economics 2 2.5 4.5 
Adwaith. E. P :. . ' BCom ·: 1•5 ;; 2.•5 i4 
Shyamjith. A , ... _,. BCom "\ 2.. ~, 2...-S- "'<" 4 7 ~ . ,,-5"" 

Vaishnav. C <--· .,. -· BCom ~ I-( -:-.. 2..•~ 2, 4· 
Ardra .J Prem English 2.5 2.5 5 
Aiswarya Satheesan 

• 
English 2.5 2.5 5 

Ad#sh Nishanth English 2.5 2.5 s 
Akash P English 2 2.5 4.5 

: Prajina.P 

,, .. __ _ 

'· '""'"· 



SL. 
NO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 .. 

I 18 
• 20 

21 
.~22 
!'"-

_..'.z3 
• 'I 

~24 
• 25 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 · 

' \ 

SREE NARA Y ANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 
DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

III SEMESTER INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS 2021 (2020-23 BATCH) 

PAPER: BIOCHEMISTRY FOR MICROBIOLOGY 
REG. NAME EXAM SEMI AAST TOTAL/ NUMBER 5 3 2 10 SN20CMIR01 ADARSH.P 3.5 3 2 8.5 SN20CMIR02 ASWIN.K 4 3 2 9 SN20CMIR03 KARTHIK.K 5 3 2 10 SN20CMIR04 KRISHNAPRASAD.S 5 3 2 10 SN20CMIR05 NA V ANEETH.K 5 3 2 10 SN20CMIR06 NIRMAL.K 4 3 2 9 SN20CMIR07 ADITHYA NAIR 4.5 3 2 9.5 

SN20CMIR08 ADITHYA.P 4.5 3 2 9.5 
SN20CMIR09 ANASW ARA.A.K 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR 10 ANUJA VINOD 4 3 2 9 
SN20CMIR 11 ANUSREE.P 3 3 2 8 
SN20CMIR 12 ASW ATHI SURESH 2 3 2 7 
SN20CMIR 13 DEVIKA.C 4.5 3 2 9.5 
SN20CMIR 14 GOPIKA KRISHNA 4 3 2 9 
SN20CMIR 15 NANDA.P.K 4.5 3 2 9.5 
SN20CMIR 16 NA VY A RA THEESH 2 3 2 7 
SN20CMIR 17 RASHA ABDULLA 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR 18 SNIGDHA. S .. . 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR20 SONA PRAKASH.C 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR21 HARIPRASAD. T 4 3 2 9 
SN20CMIR22 MALLISSERY HEMANDH 4 3 / 2 9 
SN20CMIR23 SWEETO NELSON 5 3 I 2 9 
SN20CMIR24 AKSHAYA.M 4.5 3 2 9.5 
SN20CWR25 ANAGHA KAKKOTH 3 3 2 8 
SN20CMIR26 ANUSREE.K 2 3 2 7 
SN20CMIR27 ARYAMOLSURENDRAN 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR28 KEERTHANAPRADEEP 5 3 2 10 
S~20CMIR29 MAYUGHA.K 2 3 2 7 
SN20CMIR30 MEGHA RANJITH A 4.5 3 2 9.5 
SN20CMIR 31 NANDANA.C.P 3 I 3 2 8 
SN20CMIR32 N ASWATHI 5 I 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR33 5 

I 

3 2 10 NEHA.K.K 
SN20CMIR34 POOJA PUSHPARAJ 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR35 PRADUMNA.V 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR36 SOORYA. V " 4.5 3 2 9.5 
SN20CMIR37 SRUTHI RANJITH BABU 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR38 SUDHINA BIJU 5 3 2 10 
SN20CMIR39 UATHIRA 4.5 3 2 9.5 
SN20CMIR40 V ARSHA NIJITH 4.5 3 2 9.5 

REMA 
RKS 
w 

110 
10 
10 
10 

I 10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 

10 
10 
10 
8 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
10 
10 
8 
10 
9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 -
lO - - .., 

10 • 
10 

•·· 
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SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

111 SEMESTER BSc MICROBIOLOGY 2021-22 

3A12 MCB BIOINFORMATICS AND BIOINSTRUMENTATION 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

REG NO NAME Internal Seminar Assign 
SLNO 

Exam (5) (3) (2) 

1. SN20CMIR01 ADARSH P 2.5 3 2 

2. SN20CMIR02 ASWIN K 3.0 3 2 

3. SN20CMIR03 KARTHIK K 3.0 3 2 

4. SN20CMIR04 KRISHNAPRASAD S 2.5 3 2 

5. SN20CMIR05 NAVANEETH K 2.5 3 2 

6. SN20CMIR06 NIRMAL K 2.5 3 2 

7. SN20CMIR07 ADITHYA NAIR 4 3 2 

8. SN20CMIR08 ADITHYA P 3.0 3 2 

9. SN20CMIR09 ANASWARAAK 3 3 2 

10. SN20CMIR10 ANUJA VINOD 4 3 2 

11. SN20CMIR11 ANUSREE P 2 3 2 

12. SN20CMIR12 ASWATHI SURESH 2 3 2 

13. SN20CMIR13 DEVIKA C 3 3 2 

14. SN20CMIR14 GOPIKA KRISHNA 3.5 3 2 
15. SN20CMIR15 NANDA PK 4 3 2 
16. SN20CMIR16 NAVYA RATHEESH 2 3 2 
17. SN20CMIR17 RASHA ABDULLA 4.5 3 2 
18. SN20CMIR18 SNIGDHAS 3 3 2 
19. SN20CMIR20 SONA PRAKASH C 5 3 2 
20. SN20CMIR21 HARi PRASAD T 3 3 2 
21. SN20CMIR22 MALLISSERI HEMANDH 2 3 2 

BABU 
22. SN20CMIR23 SWEETTO NELSON 2 3 2 
23. SN20CMIR24 AKSHAYAM 5 3 2 
24. SN20CMIR25 ANAGHA KAKKOTH 4 3 2 
25. SN20CMIR26 ANUSREE K 2 3 2 
26. SN20CMIR27 ARYAMOL SURENDRAN 5 3 2 
27. SN20CMIR28 KEERTHANA PRADEEP 5 3 2 
28. SN20CMIR29 MAYUHKHA K 2 3 2 
29. SN20CMIR30 MEGHA RANJITH A 5 3 2 
30. SN20CMIR31 NANDANAC P 2 3 2 
31. SN20CMIR32 N ASHWATHI 5 3 2 
32. SN20CMIR33 NEHA K K 5 3 2 
33. SN20CMIR34 POOJA PUSHPARAJ 5 3 2 
34. SN20CMIR35 PRADUMNAV 4 3 2 
35. SN20CMIR36 SOORYA P 2 3 2 
36. SN20CMIR37 SRUTHI RENJITH BABU s 3 2 37. SN20CMIR38 SUDHINA BIJU 2 3 2 
38. SN20CMIR39 U ATHIRA 3 3 2 39. SN20CMIR40 VARSHA NIJITH 3 ••. 3 2 

~lOf~~ - ~ 
I" "'~ 

~T\< 
~ D•1 )0 
I ot 
~ ~-""' 
•,t, ~lECii, ~~ 

TOTAL Remar 

(10) ks 

7.5 

8.0 

8.0 

7.5 
7.5 
7.5 

9 
8.0 

8 
9 
7 
7 
8 
8.5 

9 
7 
9.5 
8 
10 
8 
7 

7 
10 
9 
7 

10 
10 
7.0 

· ·10 

7 
10 
10 
10 
9 
7 

10 
7.0 
8 
8 



SLNO REG NO 

1. SN20CMIR01 
2. SN20CMIR02 
3. SN20CMIR03 
4. SN20CMIR04 
5. SN20CMIR0S 
6. SN20CMIR06 
7. SN20CMIR07 
8. SN20CMIR08 
9. SN20CMIR09 
10. SN20CMIR10 
11. SN20CMIR11 
12. SN20CMIR12 
13. SN20CMIR13 
14. SN20CMIR14 
15. SN20CMIR15 
16. SN20CMIR16 
17. SN20CMIR17 
18. SN20CMIR18 
19. SN20CMIR20 
20. SN20CMIR21 
21. SN20CMIR22 
22. SN20CMIR23 
23. SN20CMIR24 
24. SN20CMIR25 
25. SN20CMIR26 
26. SN20CMIR27 
27. SN20CMIR28 
28. SN20CMIR29 
29. SN20CMIR30 
30. SN20CMIR31 
31. SN20CMIR32 
32. SN20CMIR33 
33. SN20CMIR34 
34. SN20CMIR35 
35. SN20CMIR36 
36. SN20CMIR37 
37. SN20CMIR38 
38. SN20CMIR39 
39. SN20CMIR40 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 
DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

filsEM MICROBIOLOGY CORE COURSE 2021-21.,. 
3B03 MCB Microbial physiology & Metabolism 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

NAME Test Sem. 
5 3 

ADARSH P 3 3 
ASWIN K 5 3 
KARTHIK K 3.5 3 
KRISHNAPRASAD S 3.5 3 
NAVANEETH K 4 3 
NIRMAL K 4 3 
ADITHYA NAIR 5 3 
ADITHYA P 3.5 3 
ANASWARAAK 4 3 
ANUJAVINOD 4 3 
ANUSREE P 3.5 3 
ASWATHI SU RESH 3 3 
DEVIKA C 5 3 
GOPIKA KRISHNA 5 3 
NANDA PK 5 3 
NAVYA RATHEESH 3.5 3 
RASHA ABDULLA 5 3 
SNIGDHAS 5 3 
SONA PRAKASH C 5 3 
HARi PRASAD T 3 3 
MALLISSERI HEMANDH BABU 4 3 
SWEETTO NELSON 3 3 
AKSHAYA M 5 3 
ANAGHA KAKKOTH 4 3 
ANUSREE K 3 3 
ARYAMOL SURENDRAN 5 3 
KEERTHANA PRADEEP 5 3 
MAYUHKHA K 2.5 3 
MEGHA RANJITH A 5 3 
NANDANAC P 3 3 
NASHWATHI 5 3 
NEHA K K 5 3 
POOJA PUSHPARAJ 5 3 
PRADUMNAV 5 3 
SOORYA P 2.5 3 
SRUTHI RENJITH BABU 5 3 
SUDHINA BIJU , 2.5 3 
U ATHIRA 3.5 3 
VARSHA NIJITH 3 3 

TEACHER- IN-CHARGE: PRAJINA. P 

Asst. Total Signature 
2 10 
2 8 

2 10 
2 8.5 
2 8.5 
2 9 
2 9 
2 10 
2 8.5 
2 9 
2 9 
2 8.5 
2 8 
2 10 
2 10 
2 10 
2 8.5 
2 10 
2 10 
2 10 
2 8 
2 9 
2 8 
2 10 
2 9 
1.5 7.5 
2 10 
2 10 
2 7.5 
2 10 
2 8 
2 10 
2 10 
2 10 
2 10 
2 7.5 
2 10 
2 7S 
2 ,8.5 
2 & 



SI.No. Reg No 

1 SN21CMIR01 

2 SN21CMIR02 

3 SN21CMIR03 

4 SN21CMIR04 

s SN21CMIR05 

6 SN21CMIR06 

7 SN21CMIR07 

8 SN21CMIR08 

9 SN21CMIR09 

10 SN21CMIR10 

11 SN21CMIR11 

12 SN21CMIR12 

13 SN21CMIR13 

14 SN21CMIR14 

15 SN21CMIR15 

16 SN21CMIR16 

17 SN21CMIR17 

18 SN21CMIR18 

19 SN21CMIR19 

20 SN21CMIR20 

21 SN21CMIR21 

22 SN21CMIR22 

23 SN21CMIR23 

24 SN21CMIR24 

25 SN21CMIR25 

26 SN21CMIR26 

27 SN21CMIR27 

28 SN21CMIR28 

29 SN21CMIR29 

30 SN21CMIR30 

31 SN21CMIR31 

32 SN21CMIR32 

33 SN21CMIR33 

34 StJ21CMIR34 

35 SN21CMIR35 

36 SN21CMIR36 

37 SN21CMIR37 

38 SN21CMIR38 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

I SEM MICROBIOLOGY CORE COURSE 2021-22 

1801 MCB Fundamentals of Microbiology 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

Name Test Asst Semr/viva 

ABHAY. C 4 2 3 

ABHAY. T 4 2 3 

ABHIJITH. G. S 3 2 2 

AISWARYA. P 4 2 3 

AISWARYA. R 5 2 3 

ANAGHA. C 5 2 3 

ANAMIKA. K 5 2 3 

ARDRA.K 5 2 3 

ASHWADHI. A. RAO 4 2 2.5 

AVANTHIKA. K. P 4 2 2.5 

DEVIKA. K 4 2 3 
-

FADIAMOIDU 5 2 2.5 

KEERTHANA SU BHASH 5 2 3 

MARIYAM ANSARI 5 2 3 

MEGHANA JAYAN 5 2 3 

NANDHANA. C 3.5 2 2.5 

NANDHITHA. V. GOPAL 3.5 2 2.5 

NAVYASREE. M 5 2 3 
·-· 

NITHILA. C. K 5 2 3 

N. NANDANA RAJEEV 3.5 2 3 

SANIKA RAKESH 5 2 3 

SARANYA MOL SASI 3 2 2 

SHAMLI. C. M 4 2 3 

SIYASAJI 5 2 3 

SREELAKSHMl. V 5 2 3 

SWATH!. A 5 2 3 

SWETHA. M. P 3 2 2.5 

VINSHA PAVITHRAN 3.5 2 2.5 

ANAGHA. P. V 4 2 2.5 

ANJALI. R. V 4 2 3 

ARTHANA. M. K 3.5 2 3 

ASHNA. N 5 2 3 

DEVANJANA. S 5 ]. 3 

GEETHU LAKSHMI. K 5 2 3 

LIVA GATHRA 3.5 2 3 
. 

NANDANA. K. C 5 2 3 

RENESHA. T. P 4 2 3 

THEERTHA RANJITH s 2 3 

f R.~JftvA • f 
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SLNO REG NO 

1. SN19CMIR01 

2. SN19CMIR02 

3. SN19CMIR03 

4. SN19CMIR04 

5. SN19CMIR05 

6. SN19CMIR06 

7. SN19CMIR07 

8. SN19CMIR08 

9. SN19CMIR09 

10. SN19CMIR10 

11. SN19CMIR11 

12. SN19CMIR12 

13. SN19CMIR13 

14. SN19CMIR14 

15. SN19CMIR15 

16. SN19CMIR16 

17. SN19CMIR17 

18. SN19CMIR18 

19. SN19CMIR19 

20. SN19CMIR20 

21. SN19CMIR21 

22. SN19CMIR22 

23. SN19CMIR23 

24. SN19CMIR25 

25. SN19CMIR26 

26. SN19CMIR27 

27. SN19CMIR28 

28. SN19CMIR29 

29. SN19CMIR30 

30. SN19CMIR31 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

VI SEMESTER BSc MICROBIOLOGY 2021-22 

6B13MCB FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

NAME Internal Seminar 
Exam (5) (3) 

ADITHYA KV 5 3 

ANAGHAS 5 3 

ANAKHA NP 5 3 

ANJANA M 5 3 

ANUPRIYAA 5 3 

ANURA BALAKRISHNAN 3.5 3 

ANUSREE C 3 3 

APARNAT 4.5 3 

ARATHIN 4.5 3 

ARYAANOOP 5 3 

ATHIRA S 3 3 

ATHULYA T 4.5 3 

MANISHA NAGESH 4 3 

SANIKA LAKSHMANAN 4 3 

SNEHA MURALEEDHARAN 5 3 

SULTHANA P V 4 3 
VISHNUPRIYA 0 3 3 

ARJUN P V 3 3 

ARSH PK 4.5 3 

GOKUL PC 5 3 
SANJAY P 4.5 3 
SHEENRAJ P V 4.5 3 
AAVANY 4.5 3 
AMRUTHA PK 4 3 
ANAGHAU K 4.5 3 
ANJALI P 3 3 
ANJANA JAY AKU MAR 4.5 3 
ANUSREE PP 3.5 3 
RITHIKA VINOD 4.5 5 

SREELAKSHMI A 4.5 5 

Assign TOTAL Remar 
(2) (10) ks 

2 10 

2 10 

2 10 

2 10 

2 10 

2 8.5 

2 8 

2 9.5 

2 9.5 

2 10 

2 8 

2 9.5 

2 9 

2 9 

2 10 

2 9 

2 8 

2 8 

2 9.5 

2 10 

2 9.5 

2 9.5 

2 9.5 

2 9 

2 9.5 

2 8 

2 9.5 

2 8.5 

5 9.5 

5 9.5 



SI.No. Reg No 

1 SN19CMIR01 

2 SN19CMIR02 

3 SN19CMIR03 

4 SN19CMIR04 

5 SN19CMIR05 

6 SN19CMIR06 

7 SN19CMIR07 

8 SN19CMIR08 

9 SN19CMIR09 

10 SN19CMIR10 

11 SN19CMIR11 

12 SN19CMIR12 

13 SN19CMIR13 

14 SN19CMIR14 

15 SN19CMIR15 

16 SN19CMIR16 

17 SN19CMIR17 

18 SN19CMIR18 

19 SN19CMIR19 

20 SN19CMIR20 

21 SN19CMIR21 

22 SN19CMIR22 

23 SN19CMIR23 

24 SN19CMIR24 

25 SN19CMIR25 

26 SN19CMIR26 

27 SN19CMIR27 

28 SN19CMIR28 

29 SN19CMIR29 

30 SN19CMIR30 

31 SN19CMIR31 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

VI SEM MICROBIOLOGY COR~ COURSE April 2022 

6B14MCB Sanitation Microbiology 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

Name Test Asst Semina 

r/viva 

Adithya KV 5 2 3 

Anagha S 5 2 3 

Anagha NP 5 2 3 

Anjana M 5 2 3 

Anupriya A 5 2 3 

Anura Balakrishnan 4 2 3 

Anusree C 3 2 3 

Aparna T 5 2 3 

Arathi N 5 2 3 

Arya Anoop 5 2 3 

Athira S 4 2 3 

Athulya T 5 2 3 

Manisha Nagesh 4 2 3 

Sanika Lakshmanan 3 2 3 

Sneha Muralidharan 5 2 3 

Sulthana P V 4 2 3 

Vishnupriya 0 3 2 3 

Arjun P V 3 2 3 

Arsh Pk 5 2 3 

Gokul PC 5 2 3 

Sanjay P 5 2 3 

Sheen Raj PA 5 2 3 

Aavany 4 2 3 

Akhila Balakrishnan 

Amrutha PK 3 2 3 

Anagha UK 5 2 3 

Anjali. P 3 2 3 

Anjana Jayakumar 5 2 3 

Anusree PP 4 2 3 

Rithika Vinod s· 2 3 

Sreelakshmi A 5 2 3 

Total signature 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 , 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

8 

10 

9 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

10 

8 

10 

9 

10 

10 



SREE NARA Y ANA COLLEGE, K.ANNUR 

DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

V SEMESTER INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS 2022 (2019-22 BATCH) 

PAPER· AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY . 
AAST TOTAL! 

NAME EXAM SEMI 
SL. REG. 10 

NO NUMBER 

ADITHYAK V 4.5 3 2 9.5 

1 SN19CMIR 01 
SN19CMIR 02 ANAGHAS 4.6 3 2 9.6 

2 
SN19CMIR 03 ANAGHANP 4.9 3 2 9.9 

3 9.8 
4 SN19CMIR04 ANJANAM 4.8 3 2 

5 SN19CMIR 05 ANUPRIYAA 4.5 3 2 9.5 

6 SN19CMIR 06 ANURABALAKRISHNAN 4.9 3 2 . 9.9 

7 SN19CMIR 07 ANUSREEC 4.9 3 2 9.9 

8 SN19CMIR 08 APARNAT 5.0 3 2 10 

9 SN19CMIR 09 ARATHIN 4.9 3 2 9.9 

10 SN19CMIR 10 ARYAANOOP 4.1 3 2 9.1 

11 SN19CMIR 11 ATHIRAS 4.9 3 2 9.9 

12 SN19CMIR 12 ATHULYAT 4.9 3 2 9.9 

13 SN19CMIR 13 MANISHA NAGESH 4.1 3 2 9.1 

14 SN19CMIR 14 SANIKA LAKSHMANAN 4.1 3 2 9.1 

15 SN19CMIR 15 SNEHA MURALIDHARAN 4.9 3 2 9.9 

16 SN19CMIR 16 SULTHANAPV 4.9 3 2 9.9 

17 SN19CMIR 17 VISHNUPRIY A 0 2.5 3 2 7.5 

18 SN19CMIR 18 ARJUNPV 4.1 3 2 9.1 

19 SN19CMIR 19 ARSHPK 4.4 3 2 9.4 

20 SN19CMIR 20 GOKULPC 4.4 3 2 9.4 

21 SN19CMIR21 SANJAYP 3 .. 6 3 2 . 9.6 

22 SN19CMIR 22 SHEEN RAJ PA 4.5 3 2 9.5 

23 SN19CMIR 23 AAVANY 4.1 3 2 9.1 

24 SN19CMIR 24 AK.HILA BALAKRISHNAN 02 1 1 04 
25 SN19CMIR 25 ~MRUTHAPK 4.3 3 2 9.3 
26 SN19CMIR26 ANAGHAUK 4.5 3 2 9.5 
27 SN19CMIR 27 ANJALI P 3.4 3 2 8.4 
28 SN19CMIR28 ANJANA JAY AKUMAR 4.6 3 2 9.6 
29 SN19CMIR29 ANUSREEPP 4.5 3 2 9.5 
30 SN19CMIR 30 RITHIKA VINOD 4.8 3 2 9.8 
31 SN19CMIR 31 SREELAKSHMI A 4.6 3 2 9.6 
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SLNO 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

. 19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

REG NO 

SN19CMIR01 
SN19CMIR02 

SN19CMIR03 

SN19CMIR04 

SN19CMIR0S 

SN19CMIR06 

SN19CMIR07 

SN19CMIR08 

SN19CMIR09 

SN19CMIR10 

SN19CMIR11 

SN19CMIR12 

SN19CMIR13 

SN19CMIR14 

SN19CMIR15 

SN19CMIR16 

SN19CMIR17 

SN19CMIR18 

SN19CMIR19 

SN19CMIR20 

SN19CMIR21 

SN19CMIR22 

SN19CMIR23 

SN19CMIR25 

SN19CMIR26 

SN19CMIR27 

SN19CMIR28 

SN19CMIR29 

SN19CMIR30 

SN19CMIR31 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

VI SEMESTER BSc MICROBIOLOGY 2021-22 

6B16 MCB M_ICROBIOLOGY PRACICAL V 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

NAME LAB INV RECORD 
(5) (5) 

ADITHYA KV 4 4 

ANAGHAS 5 5 

ANAKHA NP 5 5 

ANJANAM 5 5 

ANUPRIYA A 4 5 

ANURA BALAKRISHNAN 4 5 

ANUSREE C 3 3 

APARNAT 5 5 

ARATHIN 5 5 

ARYAANOOP 4 5 

ATHIRAS 3 3 

ATHULYA T 5 5 

MANISHA NAGESH 5 5 

SANIKA LAKSHMANAN 4 5 

SNEHA MURALEEDHARAN 5 s 
SULTHANA P V 4 3 

VISHNUPRIYA 0 3 3 

ARJUN P V 3 4 

ARSH PK 4 5 

GOKUL PC 5 5 
SANJAY P 5 5 ', 

SHEENRAJ P V s 5 
AAVANY 5 s 
AMRUTHA PK 3 3 

ANAGHA UK s s 
ANJALI P 3 3 

ANJANA JAYAKU MAR 4 5 

ANUSREE PP s 5 

RITHIKA VINOD s 5 
SREELAKSHMI A 5 5 

EXAM TOTAL Remar 
(10) (20) ks 

10 8 

10 20 

10 20 

10 20 

19 
. 

10 

10 19 

10 16 

10 20 

10 20 

10 19 

10 16 

10 20 

10 20 

10 19 

10 20 

10 17 

10 16 

10 17 

10 19 

10 20 I 

10 20 

10 20 

10 20 

10 16 

10 20 

10 16 

10 19 

10 20 

10 20 

10 20 
--



SI.No. Reg No 

1 SN19CMIR01 

2 SN19CMIR02 

3 SN19CMIR03 
4 SN19CMIR04 
5 SN19CMIR0S 

6 SN19CMIR06 

7 SN19CMIR07 

8 SN19CMIR08 

9 SN19CMIR09 
10 SN19CMIR10 
11 SN19CMIR11 
12 SN19CMIR12 
13 SN19CMIR13 
14 SN19CMIR14 
15 SN19CMIR15 
16 SN19CMIR16 
17 SN19CMIR17 
18 SN19CMIR18 
19 SN19CMIR19 

- 20 SN19CMIR20 
21 SN19CMIR21 
22 SN19CMIR22 - 23 SN19CMIR23 
24 SN19CMIR24 

25 SN19CMIR25 

26 SN19CMIR26 - 27 SN19CMIR27 

- 28 SN19CMIR28 

29 SN19CMIR29 

30 SN19CMIR30 

31 SN19CMIR31 

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 
DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

VI SEM MICROBIOLOGY CORE COURSE April 2022 
. -- " . . • • ,\ r ,i •• ... , • • - ......... ~.,,. -· ··-·-~-...-( VI ► -r:e,¥~J-~r(ntiiulbtoi.o4>t - -

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

Name LAB INV REC EXAM 
5 5 10 

Adithya KV 3 5 10 
Anagha S 5 5 10 
Anagha NP 5 5 10 
Anjana M 5 5 10 
Anupriya A 4 5 10 
Anura Balakrishnan 4 5 10 
Anusree C 3 3 10 
Aparna T 5 5 10 
Arathi N 5 5 10 
Arya Anoop 4 5 10 
Athira S 3 3 10 
Athulya T 5 5 10 
Manisha Nagesh 5 5 10 
Sanika Lakshmanan 4 5 10 
Sneha Muralidharan 5 5 10 
Sulthana P V 4 3 10 
Vishnupriya 0 3 3 10 
Arjun P V 3 4 10 
Arsh Pk 5 5 10 
Gokul PC 5 5 10 
Sanjay P 5 5 10 
Sheen Raj PA 5 5 10 
Aavany 5 5 10 
Akhila Balakrishnan 
Amrutha PK 3 3 10 
Anagha UK 5 5 10 
Anjali. P 3 3 lOp 
Anjana Jayakumar 4 5 10 
Anusree PP 5 s 10 
Rithika Vinod s 5 10 
Sreelakshmi A 5 5 10 
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SREE NARA Y ANA GOLLEGE, KANNUR 

DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

VfSEMESTER INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS 2022 (2019-22 BATCH) 
PAPER: PROJECT 

REG. NAME PUNC DAT SCHE VIVA NUMBER TA A ME 
USE SN19CMIR 01 ADITHYAKV 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 02 ANAGHAS 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 03 ANAGHANP 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 04 ANJANAM 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 05 ANUP.RIYAA 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR06 ANDRA BALAKRISHNAN 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 07 ANUSREEC • 1 1 1.5· 1.5 SN19CMIR 08 APARNAT 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR09 ARATHIN 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 10 ARYAANOOP 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 11 ATHIRAS 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 12 ATHULYAT 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 13 MANISHA NAGESH 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 14 SANIKA LAKSHMANAN 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 15 SNEHA MURALIDHARAN 1 1 1..5 1.5 SN19CMIR 16 SULTHANAPV 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 17 VISHNUPRIY A 0 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 18 ARJUNPV 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR 19 ARSHPK 1 1 1.5 1.5 SN19CMIR20 GOKULPC 1 1 1.5 1.5 

SN19CMIR21 SANJAYP 1 1 1.5 1.5 
SN19CMIR22 SHEEN RAJ PA • 1 1 1.5 • 1.5 
SN19CMIR23 AAVANY 1 1 1.5 1.5 

SN19CMIR 25 AMRUTHAPK 1 1 1.5 1.5 
SN19CMIR26 ANAGHAUK 1 1.5 1.5 
SN19CMIR27 ANJALI P 1 1 1.5 1.5 
SN19CMIR28 ANJANA JAY AKUMAR 1 1 1.5 1.5 
SN19CMIR 29 ANUSREEPP 1 1 1.5 1.5 
SN19CMIR 30 RITHIKA VINOD 1 1 1.5 1.5 
SN19CMIR 31 SREELAKSHMI A 1 1 1.5 1.5 

RAMESH.CK. .I...K.J.LLLA./ IN CHARGE) 
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5 
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5 
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SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

IV SEM MICROBIOLOGY CORE COURSE 2021-22 

4A13MCB MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 
CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

r SL NO REG NO NAME Test Sem. Asst. 

5 3 2 

1. SN20CMIR01 ADARSH P 3 3 2 

2. SN20CMIR02 ASWIN K 3.5 3 2 

3. SN20CMIR03 KARTHIK K 4 3 2 

4. SN20CMIR04 KRISHNAPRASAD S 3 2.5 2 

5. SN20CMIR05 NAVANEETH K 3 3 2 

6. SN20CMIR06 NIRMAL K 3 3 2 

7. SN20CMIR07 ADITHYA NAIR 4 3 2 

8. SN20CMIR08 ADITHYA P 3.5 3 2 

9. SN20CMIR09 ANASWARAA K 3 3 2 

10. SN20CMIR10 ANUJA VINOD 5 3 2 

11. SN20CMIR11 ANUSREE P 2.5 3 2 

12. SN20CMIR12 ASWATHI SURESH 3 2.5 2 

13. SN20CMIR13 DEVIKA C 4 3 2 

14. SN20CMIR14 GOPIKA KRISHNA 5 3 2 

15. SN20CMIR15 NANDA PK 4.5 3 2 

16. SN20CMIR16 NAVYA RATHEESH 3 2.5 2 

17. SN20CMIR17 RASHA ABDULLA 4.5 3 2 

18. SN20CMIR18 SNIGDHA S 4.5 3 2 

19. SN20CMIR20 SONA PRAKASH C 5 3 2 

20. SN20CMIR21 HARIPRASAD T 2.5 2.5 2 

21. SN20CMIR22 MALLISSERI HEMANDH BABU 3 3 2 

22. SN20CMIR23 SWEETTO NEL~ON 2.5 2.5 2 

23. SN20CMIR24 AKSHAYA M 3.5 3 2 

24. SN20CMIR25 ANAG HA KAKKOTH 5 3 2 
25. SN20CMIR26 ANUSREE K 2 2 2 

26. SN20CMIR27 ARYAMOL SURENDRAN 5 3 2 

27. SN20CMIR28 KEERTHANA PRADEEP 5 3 2 

28. SN20CMIR29 MAYUHKHA K 2 2 2 

29. SN20CMIR30 MEGHA RANJITH A 3 2.5 2 
30. SN20CMIR31 NANDANAC P 3.5 3 2 
31. SN20CMIR32 N ASHWATHI 4.5 3 2 
32. SN20CMIR33 NEHA K K 4.5 3 2 
33. SN20CMIR34 POOJA PUSHPARAJ 5 3 2 
34. SN20CMIR35 PRADUMNA V 3.5 3 2 
35. SN20CMIR36 SOORYA P 3 2.5 2 
36. SN20CMIR37 SRUTHI RENJITH BABU 5 3 2 
37. s N20CMIR38 SUDHINA BIJU 3.5 3 2 
38. s N20CMIR39 U ATHIRA 3.5 3 2 
39. s N20CMIR40 VARSHA NIJITH 3 2.5 2 

TE ACHER- IN-CHARGE: l3RAJINA. P 
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SL NO REG NO 

1. SN20CMIR01 
2. SN20CMIR02 
3. SN20CMIR03 
4. SN20CMIR04 
5. SN20CMIR05 
6. SN20CMIR06 
7. SN20CMIR07 
8. SN20CMIR08 
9. SN20CMIR09 
10. SN20CMIR10 
11. SN20CMIR11 
12. SN20CMIR12 
13. SN20CMIR13 
14. SN20CMIR14 
15. SN20CMIR15 
16. SN20CMIR16 

17. SN20CMIR17 

18. SN20CMIR18 
19. SN20CMIR20 
20. SN20CMIR21 
21. SN20CMIR22 

22. SN20CMIR23 

23. SN20CMIR24 

24. SN20CMIR25 

25. SN20CMIR26 

26. SN20CMIR27 

27. SN20CMIR28 

28. SN20CMIR29 

29. SN20CMIR30 

30. SN20CMIR31 

31. SN20CMIR32 

32. SN20CMIR33 

33. SN20CMIR34 

34. SN20CMIR35 

35. SN20CMIR36 

36. SN20CMIR37 

37. SN20CMIR38 

38. SN20CMIR39 

39. SN20CMIR40 

SREE NARAVANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 

IV SEMESTER B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY 2022-23 

4Al4 MCB MICROBIAL GENETICS AND rDNA Technology 

CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT 

NAME Internal Seminar Assign 
Exam (5) (3) (2) 

ADARSH P 3.0 3 2 

ASWIN K 4 3 2 

KARTHIK K 4 3 2 

KRISHNAPRASAD S 4.5 3 2 

NAVANEETH K 4 3 2 

NIRMAL K 4 3 2 

ADITHYA NAIR 4 3 2 

ADITHYA P 
, N,.., ·~ l; 

4 3 2 

ANASWARAA K 4 3 2 

ANUJA VINOD 5 3 2 

ANUSREE P 3 3 2 

ASWATHI SU RESH 4 3 2 

DEVIKA C 4.5 3 2 
-

GOPIKA KRISHNA 4.5 3 2 

NANDA PK 5 3 2 

NAVYA RATHEESH 4 3 2 

RASHA ABDULLA 5 3 2 

SNIGDHA S 4.5 3 2 

SONA PRAKASH C 5 3 2 

HARi PRASAD T 3 3 2 

MALLISSERI HEMANDH 4 3 2 

BABU 

SWEETTO NELSON 3 3 2 

AKSHAYAM 5 3 2 

ANAGHA KAKKOTH 5 3 2 

ANUSREE K 1 1.5 2 

ARYAMOL SURENDRAN 5 3 2 

KEERTHANA PRADEEP 5 3 2 

MAYUHKHA K 1.5 2 2 

MEGHA RANJITH A 4 3 2 

NANDANACP 4 3 2 

N ASHWATHI 5 3 2 

NEHA K K 5 3 2 

POOJA PUSHPARAJ 5 3 2 

PRADUMNAV 4 3 2 

SOORYA P ~# 2 3 2 

SRUTHI RENJITH BABU 5 3 2 

SUDHINA BIJU 4 3 2 

U ATHIRA 4 3 2 
VARSHA NIJITH 5 3 2 

TOTAL Remar 
(10) ks 

8 
9 
9 
9.5 
9 
9 . 
9 
9 
9 
10 
8 
9 
9.5 

9.5 

10 
9 
10 
9.5 
10 
8 
9 

8 
10 
10 
4.5 

10 
10 
5.5 

9 

9 

10 

10 
10 

9 

7 
10 

9 

9 
10 
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-
-
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SL. 
NO 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
20 

SREENARAYANACOLLEGE,KANNUR 
DEPT OF MICROBIOLOGY • 

ERNAL EVALUATION MARKS 2022 (2020-23 BATCH) 
IV SEMESTER INT IMMUNOLOGY 

PAPER: BASIC 
AAST TOTAL/ SEMI EXAM 

REG. NAME 
3 2 10 5 

NUMBER 

3 2 7.0 A/2 
SN20CMIR01 ADARSH.P 

3 2 7.1 
SN20CMIR02 ASWIN.K 17 / 2. l 

26/ 3.3 3 2 8.3 
SN20CMIR 03 KARTHIK.K 

2 6.3 
K.RISHNAPRASAD.S I 0/ 1.3 3 

SN20CMIR04 2 6.4 
SN20CMIR05 NA V ANEETH.K 11/ l.4 3 

6.5 
SN20CMIR 06 NIRMAL.K 12/ 1.5 3 2 

8.4 
SN20GMIR07 ADITHY A NAIR 27/3.4 3 2 

SN20CMIR08 ADITHYA.P A/3 3 2 08 

SN20CMIR 09 ANASW ARA.A.K 26/ 3.3 3 2 8.3 

SN20CMIR 10 ANUJA VINOD 30/ 3.8 3 2 8.8 

SN20CMIR 11 ANUSREE.P 16/ 2.0 3 2 7.0 

SN20CMIR 12 ASW ATHI SURESH 17/2.1 3 2 7.1 

SN20CMIR 13 DEVIKA.C 30/ 3.8 
.., ., 2 8.8 

SN20CMIR 14 GOPIKA KRISHNA 26/ 3.3 3 2 8.3 

SN20CMIR 15 NANDA.P.K 39/ 4.9 'l ., 2 9.9 
SN20CMIR 16 NA VY A RA THEESH 12/ 1.5 3 2 6.5 
SN20CMIR 17 RASHA ABDULLA 34/ 4.3 3 2 9.3 
SN20CMIR 18 SNIGDHA. S 23/ 2.9 3 f2/ 

--
7.9 

SN20CMIR20 SONA PRAKASH.C 40/ 5.0 3 2 10 
21 , SN20CMIR21 HARIPRASAD. T 08/ 1.0 

.., ., 2 6.0 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

SN20CMIR22 MALLISSERY HEMANDH 
SN20CMIR23 SWEETO NELSON 
SN20CMIR24 AKSHAYA.M 
SN20CMIR25 ANAGHA KAKKOTH 
SN20CMIR26 ANUSREE.K 
SN20CMIR27 ARYAMOLSURENDRAN 
SN20CMIR28 KEERTHANA PRADEEP 
SN20CMIR29 MAYUGHA.K 
SN20CMIR 30 MEGHA RANJITH A 
SN20CMIR31 NANDANA.C.P 
SN20CMIR32 N ASHWATHI 
SN20CMIR33 NEHA.K.K 
SN20CMIR34 POOJA PUSHP ARAJ 
SN20CMIR35 PRADUMNA.V 
SN20CMIR36 SOORYA. V 
SN20CMIR37 SRUTHI RANJITH BABU 
SN20CMIR38 SUDHINA BIJU 
SN20CMIR39 U ATHIRA 
SN20CMIR40 V ARSHA NIJITH 

NB: MODERATION 2 MARK 

RAMESH.CK.V (TEACHER INC 

OF 

II 

I 
I 

EGE, 

18/ 2.3 3 2 7.3 
03/ 0.4 3 .2 5.4 
30/ 3.8 3 2 8.8 
30/ 3.8 3 2 8.8 
05/ 0.6 3 2 5.6 
40/ 5.0 3 2 10 
39/ 4.9 3 2 9.9 
A/1.5 3 2 6.5 
40/ 5.0 3 2 10 
20/ 2.5 3 2 7.5 
28/ 3.5 3 2 8.5 

A/3 3 2 08 
36/ 4.5 3 2 9.5 
23/ 2.9 3 2 7.9 
19/ 2.4 3 2 7.4 
38/ 4.8 3 2 9.8 
13/ 1.6 3 2 6.6 
24/ 3.0 3 2 8.0 
28/ 3.5 3 2 8.5 

REM -
ARK 

s 
09 
-09 
10 
08 
08 
09 
10 -10 
10 
10 
09 
09 
10 
10 
10 
09 
10 
10 
10 
08 -
09 -
6;t8 

10 
10 
08 
10 
10 --
09 
10 
10 --10 
10 
10 
10 
09 
10 
09 
10 
10 

--



SREE NARA Y ANA COLLEGE, KANNUR 
DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

IV SEMESTER INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS 2022 (2020-23 BATCH) 
PAPER· PRACTICALS 1 AND 2 • 

SL. REG. NAME EXAM REC LAB TOTAL/ 
INV 20 

NO NUMBER 10 5 
.. 5 

1 SN20CMIR01 ADARSH.P 8 5 5 18 

2 SN20CMIR02 ASWIN.K 7.5 5 5 17.5 

3 SN20CMIR03 KARTHIK.K 6 ~, 5 5 16 

4 SN20CMIR04 KRISHNAPRASAD.S 10 5 5 20 

5 SN20CMIR05 NA V ANEETH.K 7.5 5 5 17.5 

6 SN20CMIR06 NIRMAL.K 10 5 5 20 

7 SN20CMIR07 ADITHY A NAIR 9.5 5 5 19.5 

8 SN20CMIR08 ADITHYA.P 10 5 5 20 

9 SN20CMIR 09 ANASWARA.A.K 9 5 5 19 

10 SN20CMIR 10 ANUJA VINOD 10 5 5 20 
11 · SN20CMIR 11 ANUSREE.P 10 5 5 20 

12 . SN20CMIR 12 ASWATHI SURESH 8 5 5 18 

13 SN20CMIR 13 DEVIKA.C \9 5 5 19 
14. SN20CMIR 14 GOPIKA KRISHNA 10 5 5 20 
15 SN20CMIR 15 NANDA.P.K 10 5 5 20 
16 SN20CMIR 16 NA VYA RA THEESH 10 5 5 20 
f7 SN20CMIR 17 RASHA ABDULLA 10 5 5 20 
18 SN20CMIR 18 SNIGDHA. S 10 5 5 20 
20 SN20CMIR20 SONA PRAKASH.C 10 5 5 20 
21 SN20CMIR21 HARIPRASAD.T 5 ~c\... 5 5 15 
·22 SN20CMIR22 MALLISSERY HEMANDH 8 5 5 18 
23 SN20GMIR23 SWEETO NELSON 8 5 5 18 

-24 SN20CMIR24 AKSHAYA.M 9.5 5 5 19.5 
25 SN20CMIR25 ANAGHA KAKKOTH 10 5 s 20 
26 SN20CMIR26 ANUSREE.K 8.5 5 s 18.5 
27 SN20CMIR27 ARYAMOLSURENDRAN 10 s 5 20 
28 SN20CMIR28 KEERTHANA PRADEEP 9 s s 19 
29 SN20CMIR29 MAYUGHA.K 6·t- \ 5 s 16 
30 SN20CMIR30 MEGHA RANJITH A 10 5 5 20 
31 SN20CMIR31 NANDANA.C.P 8 5 5 18 
32 SN20CMIR32 N ASWATHI 10 5 5 l •. '. 20 
33 SN20CMIR33 NEHA.K.K 10 5 5 .◄ I' ., 20 
34 SN20CMIR34 POOJA PUSHPARAJ 9.5 5 5 ~19.5 
35 SN20CMIR35 PRADUMNA.V 10 5 5 20 
36 SN20CMIR36 SOORYA. V 10 5 5 20 
37 SN20CMIR37 SRUTHI RANJITH BABU 10 5 5 20 
38 SN20CMIR38 SUDHINA BIJU 9.5 5 5 19.5 
39 SN20CMIR39 U ATHIRA 10 5 5 20 
40 SN20CMIR40 V ARSHA NIJITH 10 5 5 20 

RAMESH.CK.V (TEAC 

-. 

-REM -
ARK -s 

18 -
18 
-tr,~ 
20 -
1~ -
20 
20 -
20 -19 
20 -
20 -18 
~e. 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 ~, 
18 
18 
20 
20 
19 
20 
19 
tfr \ 
20 
18 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

.-



' -

' -

-. 
-. 

-. 
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SI.No 
. 
l 

2 

3 
4 
s 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Reg No 

SN21CMIR01 
SN21CMIR02 

SN21CMIR03 
SN21CMIR04 

SN21CMIR0S 
SN21CMIR06 
SN21CMIR07 

SN21CMIR08 
SN21CMIR09 

SN21CMIR10 
SN21CMIR11 
SN21CMIR12 
SN21CM1R13 
SN21CMIR14 
SN21CMIR15 
SN21CMIR16 
SN21CMIR17 
SN21CMIR18 
SN21CMIR19 
SN21CMIR20 
SN21CMIR21 
SN21CM1R22 
SN21CM1R23 
SN21CMIR24 
SN2lCMIR25 
SN21CM1R26 
SN21CM1R27 
SN21CMIR28 
SN21CMIR29 
SN21CMIR30 
SN21CMIR31 

SN21CM1R32 

SN21CM1R33 

SN21CMIR34 

SN21CMIR35 

SN21CMIR36 

SN21CMIR37 

SN21CMIR38 

SREE NARA YANA COLLEGE, KANNllR 
DEPT. OF MICROBIOLOGY 

II SEM MICROBIOLOGY CORE cou~sE 2021-22 

lB02 MCB Microbial diversity 
CONTlNOUS ASSESSMENT 

Asst Semr/viva 
Name Test 

3.5 2 3 
ABHAY. C 

ABHAY. T 4 2 3 

2.5 2 2 
ABHIJITH. G. S 
AISWARYA. P 4.5 2 3 

AISWARYA. R 4 2 3 

-ANAGHA.C 4.5 2 3 
3 

ANAMIKA. K 4 2 

ARDRA. K 4:5 2 3 

ASHW ADHI. A. RAO 4.5 2 3 
3 

AVANTHIKA. K. P 3.5 2 
2 3 DEVIKA. K .3.5 

FADIA MOIDU 5 2 2.5 

KEERTHANASUBHASH 4.5 2 3 

MARIY AM ANSARI 4 2 3 

MEGHANAJAYAN 4.5 2 3 

NANDHA:"lA. C 3 2 2.5 

NANDHITHA. V. GOPAL 3.5 2 2.5 

NA VY AS REE. M 5 2 3 

NITHILA. C. K 5 2 3 

N. NANDANA RAJEEV 4 2 3 

SANIKA RAKESH 5 2 3 

SARANY A MOL SASI 3 2 2 

SHAMLI. C. M 3.5 2 3 

SlYA SAJI 5 2 3 

SREELAKSHMI. V 5 2 3 

SWATHI. A 5 2 3 

SWETHA. M. P 3.5 2 2.5 
VIN SHA PA VI THRAN 3 2 2.5 
ANAGHA. P. V 3 2 3 
ANJALI. R. V 4.5 2 J 
ARTHANA. M. K 3 2 3 

ASHNA. N s 2 3 

DEVANJANA. S 5 2 3 

GEETHU LAKSHMI. K 
--

4.5 2 3 

LlYAGATHRA 3 2 3 

NANDANA. K. C 3 2 3 
RENESHA. T. p 3.5 2 3 
THEERTHA RANJITH 5 2 3 

Total signature 
. I I 
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